5k 16 & up

Overall Pos | First N\ame | LastName | Time | Category | Categ Pos / Count | Gender | County
1 Ben Ross 01:02:41.9 NW Male 17-18 Years Old 1/5 Male Lancashire
2 Joshua Keogh 01:02:46.4 NW Male 17-18 Years Old 2/5 Male Lancashire
3 Ashley Hogg 01:02:53.1 NW Male 19+ Years Old 1/2 Male Lancashire
4 Matthew Sawers 01:03:36.5 NW Male 16 Years Old 1/7 Male Lancashire
5 Ollie Lambert 01:04:17.6 NW Male 16 Years Old 2/7 Male Lancashire
6 Mark Owen 01:06:42.0 NW Male 16 Years Old 3/7 Male Lancashire
7 Katie Lee 01:07:30.3 NW Female 17-18 Years Old 1/3 Female Lancashire
8 Mathew Bradley 01:08:38.2 NE Male 19+ Years Old 1/1 Male Yorkshire
9 Sam Wright 01:09:57.3 NE Male 17-18 Years Old 1/3 Male Yorkshire
10 Will Chadaway 01:10:23.7 NE Male 16 Years Old 1/2 Male  Northumberland & Durham
11 Jessica Corder 01:10:26.8 NW Female 16 Years Old 1/8 Female Lancashire
12 Oliver Ingham 01:10:28.8 NW Male 17-18 Years Old 3/5 Male Lancashire
13 Eleanor Kay 01:10:36.8 NW Female 19+ Years Old 1/2 Female Lancashire
14 Amelia Gerrard 01:11:04.1  NW Female 16 Years Old 2/8 Female Lancashire
15 Kiera Prentice 01:11:14.4 NW Female 19+ Years Old 2/2 Female Lancashire
16 Emily French 01:11:41.3 NW Female 17-18 Years Old 2/3 Female Cheshire
17 Tom Wilde 01:12:17.9 NW Male 17-18 Years Old 4/5 Male Lancashire
18 Sophia Gledhill 01:12:43.3 NE Female 17-18 Years Old 1/6 Female Yorkshire
19 Ollie Robinson 01:13:01.4 NW Male 16 Years Old 4/7 Male Lancashire
20 Emelia Atkinson 01:13:32.6  NW Female 16 Years Old 3/8 Female Lancashire
21 Thomas Eardley 01:13:43.9 NE Male 17-18 Years Old 2/3 Male  Northumberland & Durham
22 Leo Taylor 01:14:27.0 NW Male 19+ Years Old 2/2 Male Lancashire
23 Matilda Smith 01:14:39.0 NE Female 16 Years Old 1/7 Female Northumberland & Durham
24 Benjamin Glaister 01:15:45.2 NE Male 16 Years Old 2/2 Male  Northumberland & Durham
25 Ellie Rowson 01:16:04.3 NE Female 17-18 Years Old 2/6 Female Yorkshire
26 Isla Yates 01:16:12.2 NE Female 17-18 Years Old 3/6 Female Yorkshire
27 Sophie Whittles 01:16:16.3 NW Female 16 Years Old 4/8 Female Lancashire
28 lzzy Taylor 01:16:58.0 NW Female 17-18 Years Old 3/3 Female Cheshire
29 Matthew Menzer 01:17:59.4 NE Male 17-18 Years Old 3/3 Male Yorkshire
30 Monty Moulton 01:18:31.8 NW Male 16 Years Old 5/7 Male Lancashire
31 Mae Hodgson 01:18:59.2 NE Female 17-18 Years Old 4/6 Female Northumberland & Durham
32 Jessica Eggitt 01:19:2844 NE Female 16 Years Old 2/7 Female Yorkshire
33 Naomi Talbot 01:19:57.9 NW Female 16 Years Old 5/8 Female Lancashire
34 Olivia Ryan 01:20:00.6  NW Female 16 Years Old 6/8 Female Lancashire

Page 1



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
DNF

Toby
Tom
Caitlin
Holly
Evelyn
Grace
Jessica
Caitlin
Anna
Katie
Jesse
Sam
Oscar

Jones 01:20:15.5
Jepson 01:20:29.1
Allars 01:21:00.1
Buckley 01:21:06.9
Gledhill 01:24:39.0
Blair 01:26:10.5
Lewis 01:26:20.9
Wainwright 01:26:48.2
Miroshnikova 01:29:12.9
Wilson 01:34:24.0
Fielding 01:37:58.1
McNeil 01:39:11.6
Gavelle DNF

5k 16 & up

NW Male 17-18 Years Old
NW Male 16 Years Old
NE Female 16 Years Old
NW Female 16 Years Old
NE Female 16 Years Old
NE Female 17-18 Years Old
NE Female 16 Years Old
NW Female 16 Years Old
NE Female 17-18 Years Old
NE Female 16 Years Old
NE Female 16 Years Old
NW Male 16 Years Old
NE Male 16 Years Old

Page 2

5/5
6/7
3/7
7/8
4/7
5/6
5/7
8/8
6/6
6/7
717
717

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Cheshire
Lancashire
Yorkshire
Cheshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Cheshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Cheshire
Yorkshire



