5k 16 & up

Overall Pos	First Name	Last Name	Time	Category	Categ Pos / Count	Gender	County
1	Ben	Ross	01:02:41.9	NW Male 17-18 Years Old	1/5	Male	Lancashire
2	Joshua	Keogh	01:02:46.4	NW Male 17-18 Years Old	2/5	Male	Lancashire
3	Ashley	Hogg	01:02:53.1	NW Male 19+ Years Old	1/2	Male	Lancashire
4	Matthew	Sawers	01:03:36.5	NW Male 16 Years Old	1/7	Male	Lancashire
5	Ollie	Lambert	01:04:17.6	NW Male 16 Years Old	2/7	Male	Lancashire
6	Mark	Owen	01:06:42.0	NW Male 16 Years Old	3 / 7	Male	Lancashire
7	Katie	Lee	01:07:30.3	NW Female 17-18 Years Old	1/3	Female	Lancashire
8	Mathew	Bradley	01:08:38.2	NE Male 19+ Years Old	1/1	Male	Yorkshire
9	Sam	Wright	01:09:57.3	NE Male 17-18 Years Old	1/3	Male	Yorkshire
10	Will	Chadaway	01:10:23.7	NE Male 16 Years Old	1/2	Male	Northumberland & Durham
11	Jessica	Corder	01:10:26.8	NW Female 16 Years Old	1/8	Female	Lancashire
12	Oliver	Ingham	01:10:28.8	NW Male 17-18 Years Old	3 / 5	Male	Lancashire
13	Eleanor	Kay	01:10:36.8	NW Female 19+ Years Old	1/2	Female	Lancashire
14	Amelia	Gerrard	01:11:04.1	NW Female 16 Years Old	2/8	Female	Lancashire
15	Kiera	Prentice	01:11:14.4	NW Female 19+ Years Old	2/2	Female	Lancashire
16	Emily	French	01:11:41.3	NW Female 17-18 Years Old	2/3	Female	Cheshire
17	Tom	Wilde	01:12:17.9	NW Male 17-18 Years Old	4/5	Male	Lancashire
18	Sophia	Gledhill	01:12:43.3	NE Female 17-18 Years Old	1/6	Female	Yorkshire
19	Ollie	Robinson	01:13:01.4	NW Male 16 Years Old	4/7	Male	Lancashire
20	Emelia	Atkinson	01:13:32.6	NW Female 16 Years Old	3/8	Female	Lancashire
21	Thomas	Eardley	01:13:43.9	NE Male 17-18 Years Old	2/3	Male	Northumberland & Durham
22	Leo	Taylor	01:14:27.0	NW Male 19+ Years Old	2/2	Male	Lancashire
23	Matilda	Smith	01:14:39.0	NE Female 16 Years Old	1/7	Female	Northumberland & Durham
24	Benjamin	Glaister	01:15:45.2	NE Male 16 Years Old	2/2	Male	Northumberland & Durham
25	Ellie	Rowson	01:16:04.3	NE Female 17-18 Years Old	2/6	Female	Yorkshire
26	Isla	Yates	01:16:12.2	NE Female 17-18 Years Old	3 / 6	Female	Yorkshire
27	Sophie	Whittles	01:16:16.3	NW Female 16 Years Old	4/8	Female	Lancashire
28	lzzy	Taylor	01:16:58.0	NW Female 17-18 Years Old	3/3	Female	Cheshire
29	Matthew	Menzer	01:17:59.4	NE Male 17-18 Years Old	3/3	Male	Yorkshire
30	Monty	Moulton	01:18:31.8	NW Male 16 Years Old	5/7	Male	Lancashire
31	Mae	Hodgson	01:18:59.2	NE Female 17-18 Years Old	4/6	Female	Northumberland & Durham
32	Jessica	Eggitt	01:19:28.4	NE Female 16 Years Old	2/7	Female	Yorkshire
33	Naomi	Talbot	01:19:57.9	NW Female 16 Years Old	5/8	Female	Lancashire
34	Olivia	Ryan	01:20:00.6	NW Female 16 Years Old	6 / 8	Female	Lancashire

5k 16 & up

35	Toby	Jones	01:20:15.5	NW Male 17-18 Years Old	5/5	Male	Cheshire
36	Tom	Jepson	01:20:29.1	NW Male 16 Years Old	6/7	Male	Lancashire
37	Caitlin	Allars	01:21:00.1	NE Female 16 Years Old	3/7	Female	Yorkshire
38	Holly	Buckley	01:21:06.9	NW Female 16 Years Old	7/8	Female	Cheshire
39	Evelyn	Gledhill	01:24:39.0	NE Female 16 Years Old	4/7	Female	Yorkshire
40	Grace	Blair	01:26:10.5	NE Female 17-18 Years Old	5/6	Female	Yorkshire
41	Jessica	Lewis	01:26:20.9	NE Female 16 Years Old	5/7	Female	Yorkshire
42	Caitlin	Wainwright	01:26:48.2	NW Female 16 Years Old	8/8	Female	Cheshire
43	Anna	Miroshnikova	01:29:12.9	NE Female 17-18 Years Old	6/6	Female	Yorkshire
44	Katie	Wilson	01:34:24.0	NE Female 16 Years Old	6/7	Female	Yorkshire
45	Jesse	Fielding	01:37:58.1	NE Female 16 Years Old	7 / 7	Female	Yorkshire
46	Sam	McNeil	01:39:11.6	NW Male 16 Years Old	7 / 7	Male	Cheshire
DNF	Oscar	Gavelle	DNF	NE Male 16 Years Old		Male	Yorkshire